DOCENTE

Arlindo Carlos Rocha da Silva
Bruno de Castro Jardim

Camila Mendonga Romero Sales
Carlim Silva Paravidino

Caroline Costa Pereira

Diego Gobo Porto

Elson dos Santos Gomes Janior
José Felippe da Silva Peres
Juliana Layber Mota Engelhardt
Juliana Macedo Delarmelina
Julianna Guimaraes Henrique
Karina Modesto Monteiro

Luan Maximiano de Oliveira da Costa
Luiz Henrigue de Oliveira Martins
Marcos Felipe Medeiros de Souza
Patricia Schettino Mineti

Paulo Victor Padréo Lopes

Rafael da Silva Horténcio

Rafael Ferreira Pureza de Oliveira
Rafael Picanco de Oliveira
Raimundo Helio Lopes

Raul Simiqueli Cabral

Ricardo Fagundes Freitas da Cunha
Ronaldo de Paula Bastos Filho
Simone Augusto Silva

Thiago de Paiva Menezes

Viviane da Silva Stellet

Wiadimir Pinheiro

SIAPE

2578396
2162585
2730853
1053939
2162522
2258086
2179691
2163131
2241513
1948410
2212393
2264202
2242716
1743766
1949075
1047943
2248309
2258002
2163200
2164162
2162550
2219450
2265891
1571474
2162952
2672717
2688503
2271104

Aulas

11
6
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6
9
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15
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8
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8
7
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7
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5
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10
13
16
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5

Pesquisa e
Extenséo
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Atividades
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Atividade de
planeiamento
18
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7
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18
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Reunido
Pedaadaica
2
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Representacdes
institucionais
0

O O O N O O N O O N O O O O O O O N O o MM O O o o o

Carga horaria
Total
31

40
38
36
26
29
38
39
38
35
38
28
40
32
34
37
28
27
39
31
34
40
34
30
39
40
30
25



